T-Slot Systems
Base Elements

Supporting Plates. including accessories
1104.400

Product Description

Material
* Grey cast iron GG

Erwin Halder KG www.halder.com Page 1 of 3
EE HALDER Published on: 31.8.2016



T-Slot Systems

Base Elements
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T-Slot Systems
Base Elements

Application example

231300020 ISO _4032-M12 (4x)

1100.300
1100.400
1100.500

1104300
1104.400

ISO 4762-M12x45 (8x)
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